HOA 004904800 22000

SOURCE
TRANSFER ENTRY
Total:
HOA 023560800 01 000

SOURCE

APAO, Ranga Reddy Dist
Total:
HOA 040601101 01 000

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Khammam

APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal

Total:

HOA 040601101 02 000

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
Total:
HOA 040601101 03000

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
Total:
HOA 040601101 04 000

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
Total:
HOA 040601101 07 000

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
Total:
HOA 040601101 09 000

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Medak
Total:
HOA 040601800 02 000

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal
APAO Forest Try, Jangaon
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)

Total:
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APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
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APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Khammam
APAOQ Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Medak
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli
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1487165
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1507255
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367096
189067
556163
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821500
821500

TOTAL
1960000
1960000

TOTAL
21500
5000
19500
123350
154605
42000
20000
87000
472955

TOTAL
1859558
2493631
1765816
2893989

253673
1492796
2130244
2655322
2177661

4602422
562173
1528978
3828144
2249175
3452947
2857632
2485611
1492800
69990
4326033
3276151
209823



HOA 040601800 04 001

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:

HOA 040601800 04 800

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:

HOA 040601800 81 001

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal
APAO Forest Try, Jangaon
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Khammam

APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Medak
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:
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SOURCE
APAO, Ranga Reddy Dist
Total:

APRIL

O 0o 0o oo o oo

APRIL

©O 0o oo oo oo

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 OO0 OO0 OO O O

APRIL

MAY
604445
165693

36625

0

0
126060
147070
95366

0
11687647

MAY
1000
26600

MAY
19930
203871
18300
103770
1000
30640
267200
0
22020

19530
0
0

4591070
10000
0
4610
7220
0
37050
15260
0
69746
23250
11100
0
0
3710
26640
20100
0

5506017

MAY

JUNE
199685

0
21590
656254
355400
84500
24500

0
1340576
8462395

JUNE

1300

JUNE
0
51350
3450
0
1800
0
133090
66820
800

0

24170
62350
3895570

o o o oo

28100
11364
41140
3850

0

50
2251927
200

0

3000

0

2850
6581881

JUNE

JuLy
292722
79403

0
317399
72605
40079
28000
273047

0
8358607

JuLy

3400

500

3900

JuLy
5150
66508

O 0o 0o 0o o o o

7970

0

900
2283946

0
108600

0

0

280

0

18920
35780
9300

0

0
1093924
300

180
5500
21170

0
3658428

JuLy
22861
22861

AUGUST
278870
13237
302064
77690
59000
82000
120000
146614
993215
9482238

AUGUST
500

5400
4670

0

0

500

1000
12070

AUGUST
780
58817
12150
22650
1000
1000
113750
33230
3450

0

1320

0

0
14000
104000
2900

0

1200
4100

0

0

5300
5250
56075
2030480
221350
7060
8500
3020
931172
3642554

AUGUST
0
0

SEPTEMBER
154049
45352

0

0

47000
178662
271716
123500

0
9598530

SEPTEMBER
500

8200

0

500

0

0

0

9200

SEPTEMBER
320
126695
505195
0
100
26851
0
163966
1300

12064
2630
94000
5914700

0

2600

0

2110

0

5920
32270
98080
3050
24000

0

0

400
153560
8100
3420

0
7181331

SEPTEMBER
0
0

OCTOBER

0
80807
670614
83010
281581
146511
150362

0
1970888
12312913

OCTOBER
2000
2500
1010
1000
1500
3000
0
11010

OCTOBER
409240
69460
26850
15700
60
0
63300
8430
6977

2350
30560

0
2633380
68633
100000
6440
200

280
56300
9600
20540

0

0

15750
1979758
284287
210
8200

0

740
5817245

OCTOBER
0
0

NOVEMBER

O 00 o oo oo oo

NOVEMBER

O 0o o oo o oo

NOVEMBER

O 0o o oo oo oo

O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 OO0 OO0 OO O

NOVEMBER
0
0

DECEMBER

O 00 o oo oo oo

DECEMBER

O 0o oo oo o

DECEMBER

©O 0o oo oo oo

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 OO0 O O O O

DECEMBER
0
0

JANUARY

O 0o oo oo o oo

JANUARY

O 0o oo oo oo

JANUARY

O 0o oo oo oo

O 0O 00 0000000000000 o0 0 o0 O

JANUARY
0
0

FEBRUARY

O 00 o oo oo oo

FEBRUARY

O 0o oo oo oo

FEBRUARY

©O 0o oo oo oo

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 OO0 OO0 OO0 O O

FEBRUARY
0
0

MARCH(P)

O 0o oo o oo oo

MARCH(P)

O 0o o oo o oo

MARCH(P)

O 0o o oo oo oo

O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 OO0 OO0 O O

MARCH(P)
0
0

MARCH(S)

O 0o oo oo o oo

MARCH(S)

O 0o oo oo oo

MARCH(S)

O 0o oo oo oo

O 0O 00 0000000000000 o0 0 o0 O

MARCH(S)
0
0

TOTAL

1529771
384492
1030893
1134353
815586
657812
741648
638527
4304679
59902330
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46100
6730
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4500
1000
65330

TOTAL
435420
576701
565945
142120
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47710
934762
32387456

TOTAL
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